ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

Q1 Some details about yourself: What is your affiliation?

Answered: 118  Skipped: O

core facility

company

research lab

other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

core facility 76.27% 90
company 9.32% 11
research lab 5.93% 7
other 8.47% 10
TOTAL 118
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ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

Q2 Did you attend the ELMI CF day in 2023 (first day on Tuesday)?

Answered: 118  Skipped: O

No I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 96.61% 114
No 3.39% 4
TOTAL 118
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ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

Q3 Do you intent to participate in the Core Facility day at the ELMI

20247

Answered: 118  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Maybe

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 80.51%

No 4.24%

Maybe 15.25%

TOTAL

# COMMENT

1 but depends on the program

2 I am not sure if | will have the fundings, but | will try.

3 wont participate in 2024 but again in 2025

4 Great part of ELMI!

5 I cannot join ELMI2024, so | will not join the CF day, unfortunately.

6 If our budget allows it.

7 Depends on funding circumstances in 2024

8 It was too technical and too much about data management which is not so interesting for
me personally

9 good survey about details of work in facilities

10 If attending ELMI2024
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100%

DATE

6/20/2023 4:27 PM
6/13/2023 2:46 PM
6/13/2023 12:31 PM
6/13/2023 11:55 AM
6/13/2023 11:54 AM
6/13/2023 11:38 AM
6/13/2023 11:32 AM
6/9/2023 11:31 AM

6/6/2023 11:27 AM
6/6/2023 11:25 AM

95

18

118



ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

Q4 How much did you like the following parts of the Core Facility day?

Answered: 89  Skipped: 29

Session 1.
Cyber security,
facility...

Session 2:
Staff
development ...

Session 3:
Data
Management.:...

Session 4.
(Global)
Community...

Football event

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

>

lot . Just right . Not at all
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ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

ALOT JUST NOT AT
RIGHT ALL
Session 1. Cyber security, facility equipment maintenance and 70.59% 27.06% 2.35%
tools 60 23 2
Session 2: Staff development & training 33.73% 57.83% 8.43%
28 48 7
Session 3: Data Management: User experience & Research IT 50.00% 41.86% 8.14%
infrastructure 43 36 7
Session 4. (Global) Community Initiatives 49.41% 47.06% 3.53%
42 40 3
Football event 43.24% 43.24% 13.51%
32 32 10
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COMMENTS FOR "SESSION 1. CYBER SECURITY, FACILITY EQUIPMENT
MAINTENANCE AND TOOLS™

Great format, definitely bring back the tools

Very interesting and eye-opening topic!

Good wake up call, it encouraged to think about a plan for our facility
The tools session should be increased

Missed part of the session due to missed bus

New and important topic. Was interesting

Scary but good!

| really enjoyed the case report and how they handle it... so we can think on how to protect
ourselves.

especially the tools part was great!

| think this is one of the most important topics of our time
the "tools" session was great and should be extended
Very good and scary story that should teach us a lesson

The talks were very dry for first thing on the first day. Talks should be shorter and more
dynamic to be engaging.

COMMENTS FOR "SESSION 2: STAFF DEVELOPMENT & TRAINING"

Focussed on the wrong topic. Career schemes in facilities would hav been way more
important to discuss than how to train the trainers.

Something we mentioned several times, but don t seem to get going deeper into.

The audience interaction was the highlight of the section, we should listen more for
inhomogeneity of the community and work on the different aspects.

| did not attend this session

You did not speak at all about development and training for staff. it was a huge
disappointment

Very important subject, good discussion

It would be nice for next year to talk about training and teaching

it did not cover staff career and was repetitive with past sessions

The panel format was very difficult to follow and understand. It was not engaging to watch.
excellent overview about quarep status and perspective

COMMENTS FOR "SESSION 3: DATA MANAGEMENT: USER EXPERIENCE &
RESEARCH IT INFRASTRUCTURE"

Very important topic for all facility
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TOTAL

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
85 1.32
83 1.75
86 1.58
85 1.54
74 1.70
DATE

6/27/2023 10:36 PM
6/23/2023 8:37 AM
6/20/2023 1:22 PM
6/19/2023 10:30 AM
6/15/2023 11:57 AM
6/14/2023 9:01 AM
6/13/2023 6:28 PM
6/13/2023 4:13 PM

6/13/2023 3:39 PM
6/13/2023 1:38 PM
6/13/2023 1:26 PM
6/13/2023 1:09 PM
6/6/2023 4:42 PM

DATE
6/14/2023 2:50 PM

6/14/2023 9:01 AM
6/13/2023 4:13 PM

6/13/2023 1:38 PM
6/13/2023 1:09 PM

6/13/2023 11:35 AM
6/9/2023 11:33 AM
6/9/2023 12:19 AM
6/6/2023 4:42 PM
6/6/2023 11:32 AM
DATE

6/20/2023 1:22 PM
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ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

| did like the topic, but repetition with main ELMI was high
that is an upcoming challenge for us all.

It was nice to hear from all the different aspects of the FAIR data, but when working with
protected data it becomes somehow a very complicated problem... there was a lot about
comercial software, but not everyone use them. And The panel discussion

Sometimes these talks are too specialized and specific, it would be good to have some
basic ones that allow everyone to get into this field

most of it was not applicable to me

Again panel format was not engaging

COMMENTS FOR "SESSION 4. (GLOBAL) COMMUNITY INITIATIVES"
N/A

Interesting to get informed about these initiatives

always good to hear about the community news

Community room was really great initiative

There are too many initiatives, maybe a poster section would work better
fancy little projects

COMMENTS FOR "FOOTBALL EVENT"

Not my thing, but | totally understand the tradition

did not attend

N/A

Did not attend

| don't play football, but | understand that it is hard to accomodate everybody's wishes. It
was fine | enjoyed the swimming pool at the hotel and talked to people!

did not attend

Nice event to informally talk to participants

Did not attend

some people play football, most f the rest just mingles, barely watching.

| don't play, so it would be nice to have something for the others (tai-chi, yoga,...)
used the opportunity to visit the beach :)

The ice cream in dublin tasted better ;)

I missed it unfortunately

did not attend

| didn't attend
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6/19/2023 10:30 AM
6/14/2023 9:01 AM
6/13/2023 4:13 PM

6/13/2023 12:07 PM

6/13/2023 11:50 AM
6/6/2023 4:42 PM
DATE

6/20/2023 2:31 PM
6/20/2023 1:22 PM
6/14/2023 9:01 AM
6/13/2023 6:49 PM
6/13/2023 4:13 PM
6/6/2023 11:32 AM
DATE

6/23/2023 8:37 AM

6/20/2023 4:32 PM
6/20/2023 2:31 PM
6/20/2023 1:22 PM
6/19/2023 4:04 PM

6/19/2023 12:45 PM
6/15/2023 1:27 PM
6/15/2023 11:57 AM
6/14/2023 9:01 AM
6/13/2023 4:13 PM
6/13/2023 3:39 PM
6/13/2023 2:20 PM
6/13/2023 1:38 PM
6/13/2023 11:48 AM
6/13/2023 11:43 AM
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ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

Q5 What could be improved?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 90

RESPONSES

the panel discussions after each presentation block could be better organised, or at least be
all organised in the same way. It depended very much on the moderator in charge of how
this was carried out.

Show or focus on specific core facilities in Europe with flash talk !!

In some sessions the discussions got a bit too short. It would be nice to try to recapture
some of the smaller scale and informal discussion from earlier core facility days.

maybe some training skill talks/workshops.
| didn't find the round table discussions very useful. Focus on practical training approaches?

increase the amount of free time to e.g. allow special sessions in the community room
which were important for the community to arrange amongst each other independent of talks
also attended by industry members

Academia could have won the football match....
Alternative activity for people not interested in football

There was way too much attention on data management, image formats and so on. |
understand these are important topics, but we are a microscopy community, not an IT one,
a couple of talks on these topics are useful, too many become just annoying.

There is a lot of potential with the panel-discussions. | know this takes time, but with more
prep work there's a lot of room for improvement. The questionnaire on ICT was fun and
helpfull! Also the panel discussions could be prepared with talking points to get the
audience engaged.

It was all great

Although GBI does an annual survey, the replies do not always represent the community's
needs. Talking about the many aspects of core facilities is a complex topic, and we need to
hear the community more and not only focus on topics that represented the diversity of the
people working and running the core facilities.

| find "Round table discussions" at the CF day very important on one hand, but for some
reason difficult on the other hand, both as organiser and member of the audience; even if |
find the topic very interesting. Maybe it's the large number of participants in the big room?
They rarely seem to be lively discussions. No clear solution, but ideas: Definitely not more
than one in the plenary room. And maybe the others (or all of them) in the new "community
room", which I'm sure will happen again, given the success. In there, discussions were
much more lively, must be the size of the room. And please no more QR codes, ever! Why
do | have to do a QR scan with my mobile phone and email the web link to myself before |
can open it on the laptop? And pages with multiple QR codes didn't technically work with my
QR app (no zoom). There are a lot of good uses for QR codes, but weblinks in presentations
isn't one. At the very minimum, make sure the actual URL is written next to it. Apart from
the technical difficulties, | think it would be good not to distract people by inviting them to
parallel cloud servers, discussion forums etc. We've seen what's missing in the online-only
world in recent years, let's keep it a full-on personal-interaction event.

Some of the panel discussion rounds seemd a bit lengthy and arbitrary.

| believe the size of the event is becoming too large, so it resembles a normal conference
day. It would be great to perhaps have smaller, parallel sessions with different topics where
more debate and participation may be possible

The QR codes that were shown on the slides could be printed in the bookled. You can use
the page for travel information for them, | don't need those when I'm already at the venue.

Panel participants should prepare and stick to the topics at hand. While the training topic
vered in an interesting direction, it once again completely neglected to talk about
perspectives for facility staff
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DATE
7/3/2023 11:27 AM

6/26/2023 1:21 PM

6/23/2023 8:37 AM

6/20/2023 4:32 PM
6/19/2023 4:04 PM
6/19/2023 1:58 PM

6/16/2023 10:24 AM
6/15/2023 4:37 PM
6/14/2023 1:42 PM

6/14/2023 10:50 AM

6/13/2023 6:28 PM
6/13/2023 4:13 PM

6/13/2023 4:06 PM

6/13/2023 3:39 PM
6/13/2023 3:19 PM

6/13/2023 2:20 PM

6/13/2023 1:09 PM
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ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

Less scientific talks or more related to technology

Football match is not inclusive (1 lady for 21 men). Think of some alternative or something
on top of it.

Since it was my first time on ELMI, | didn't know many other people. It would have been
nice to get to know more about all the other participating core facilities to make contacts
easier.

Presentation of core-facility strategies among different countries

I'm not sure about the roundtable discussions, with a big group there is a high threshold to
get involved.

have more interactive sessions with feedback from audience, e.g. slido
More smaller discussions, maybe something in workshops with small groups.
poster session was too short and crowded

The microphones tended to echo very badly, making it really hard to understand certain
speakers. | didn't find how to give feedback on the Gdrive before using this form. Gdrive is
not such a well adequate tool for sharing documents at this

Acoustics were not great and it was difficult to follow particularly as people aren’t used to
using hand held microphones - remind speaker to hold microscope to face or use clip on
microphones. Panel format was not enjoyable or engaging - replace with questions from the
floor.

Point out more major challenges in quarep Give a few examples of collabaration
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6/13/2023 12:33 PM
6/13/2023 12:08 PM

6/13/2023 12:00 PM

6/13/2023 11:50 AM

6/13/2023 11:42 AM

6/12/2023 2:44 PM
6/9/2023 11:33 AM
6/9/2023 12:19 AM
6/7/2023 10:01 AM

6/6/2023 4:42 PM

6/6/2023 11:32 AM
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ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

Q6 What did you like ?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 89

RESPONSES

| liked very much how in the cybersecurity talks, they gave real cases as examples and
how they used the previous survey to show, in part, the lack of information in this area.

Feedback of each facility, organization of facilities
The community room was a great addition.
that there is a core meeting

Learning about new tools being developed by some facilities; to get to know so many
different facilities. Getting to know about Global bioimaging.

THE (non-industry) COMMUNITY ROOM!
Learning about procedures in other facilities, networking opportunities

Like always: the open atmosphere with all the colleagues from core facilities and
companies. Perfect networking option.

The round table about staff training was good, in general that is a good format.

a bit more structure, but not a lot.

Learning of impact of cyber attack was excellent, and follow on program was great
Everything... but there is always room for improvement.

Everything except the QR codes. It was great again.

the tools part

It is a great opportunity to discuss topics we all have to deal with when working at a core
facility, both cyber security and training are key!

The discussions that the presentations started - we should all pay more attention to e. g.
data safety or our teaching skills.

The detailed technical aspects

People making ingenious equipment that is not always that useful. | mainly was here to talk
with people. This worked out very well

all daily-business topics like license management and quality control
Practical solutions shared by the Facilities

spirit

Discussion about real core-facilty issues

Practical suggestions that can immediately be used so that we do not have to invent the
wheel again

General CORE facility items normally are forgotten, very good to discuss together with
colleagues

| liked learning what is available
it was globally very good and nice to meet other facility members

Meeting everyone. The topics are definitely relevant and important. The podium discussion
format is good but | had difficulty to understand the speakers

| really enjoyed the “round tables” because | think it is a more engaging environment.

Plenary after coffee brake - open question session without teaser
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DATE
7/3/2023 11:27 AM

6/26/2023 1:21 PM
6/21/2023 4:40 PM
6/20/2023 4:32 PM
6/19/2023 4:04 PM

6/19/2023 1:58 PM
6/15/2023 11:57 AM
6/14/2023 2:50 PM

6/14/2023 1:42 PM
6/14/2023 10:50 AM
6/13/2023 6:28 PM
6/13/2023 4:13 PM
6/13/2023 4:06 PM
6/13/2023 3:39 PM
6/13/2023 3:19 PM

6/13/2023 2:20 PM

6/13/2023 2:10 PM
6/13/2023 12:21 PM

6/13/2023 12:00 PM
6/13/2023 11:58 AM
6/13/2023 11:57 AM
6/13/2023 11:50 AM
6/13/2023 11:42 AM

6/13/2023 11:35 AM

6/9/2023 11:33 AM
6/9/2023 12:19 AM
6/7/2023 10:01 AM

6/6/2023 5:40 PM
6/6/2023 11:32 AM



ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

Q7 Was the format appropriate for the topics ?

Answered: 87  Skipped: 31

Session 1.
Cyber security,
facility...

Session 2:
Staff
development ...

Session 3:
Data
Management.:...
Session 4.
(Global)
Community...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
. Yes . No
YES NO
Session 1. Cyber security, facility equipment maintenance and tools 95.29% 4.71%
81 4
Session 2: Staff development & training 87.50%  12.50%
70 10
Session 3: Data Management: User experience & Research IT 97.56% 2.44%
infrastructure 80 2
Session 4. (Global) Community Initiatives 95.12% 4.88%
78 4
# COMMENTS FOR "SESSION 1. CYBER SECURITY, FACILITY EQUIPMENT

MAINTENANCE AND TOOLS"
a previous short survey might be of interest here
Too short

i enjoyed the facility equipment maintenance tools talk

Best with flash-talks
Finding ways to make it more interactive would be nice

Not sure the round table was so useful

AW N P HT O WN P

To open, no clear outcome

10/16

COMMENTS FOR "SESSION 2: STAFF DEVELOPMENT & TRAINING"

90% 100%

TOTAL

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
1.05
1.13
1.02
1.05
DATE

6/19/2023 1:58 PM
6/9/2023 9:13 AM
6/6/2023 11:32 AM
DATE

6/26/2023 1:21 PM

6/20/2023 2:31 PM
6/19/2023 10:30 AM
6/14/2023 2:50 PM
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ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

A little bit more discussion and less introduction to the round table would have been nice

if people think that we need to work on how we train, why not inviting a specialist to give a
workshop of teaching?

The discussion afterwards was interesting
not concrete enough

COMMENTS FOR "SESSION 3: DATA MANAGEMENT: USER EXPERIENCE &
RESEARCH IT INFRASTRUCTURE"

The the discussion was not interactive and not engaged the audience.
It would be nice to have the Omero talk in a workshop format.

COMMENTS FOR "SESSION 4. (GLOBAL) COMMUNITY INITIATIVES"
Best with flash talks

N/A

Maybe a poster section would work better to get representation of the many community
initiatives.

not clear enough
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6/14/2023 9:37 AM
6/14/2023 9:01 AM

6/13/2023 12:33 PM
6/13/2023 11:50 AM
DATE

6/13/2023 4:13 PM
6/13/2023 11:50 AM

DATE
6/26/2023 1:21 PM

6/20/2023 2:31 PM
6/13/2023 4:13 PM

6/13/2023 11:50 AM



ANSWER CHOICES

ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

Q8 Do you volunteer for the organizing committee of the next Core
Facility day?

Answered: 92  Skipped: 26

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
14.13% 13
85.87% 79

92
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ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

Q9 Why did you not attend ?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 114

| did not
attend ELMI
2023 at all

| did not have
time to attend
the CF session

I was not
interested in
the topics

Other (please
specify)

60% 70% 80%

20%

0% 10% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

| did not attend ELMI 2023 at all
| did not have time to attend the CF session
| was not interested in the topics

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 commercial company, exhibitor

2 | helped organize the CF day but could not it because of important family reasons.

13/16

90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

25.00%

25.00%

50.00%

DATE
6/16/2023 3:36 PM
6/14/2023 4:12 PM
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Q10 Do you volunteer for the organizing committee of the next Core
Facility day?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 114

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 25.00%
No 75.00%

TOTAL
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ELMI Core Facility Day 2023 Feedback survey.

Q11 | volunteer for the CF day organizing committee 2024

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Name 100.00%
Affiliation 100.00%
Email 100.00%
100.00%

suggested topic

Answered: 11  Skipped: 107
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NAME

Marjolijn Mertz

Schapman

Johanna Bischof

Caterina Strambio De Castillia
Oliver Biehlmaier

Gabriel Krens

Mariana T. Carvalho

Roland Nitschke

Stefan Terjung

Helena Coker

Nabanita Chatterjee
AFFILIATION

Netherlands Cancer Institute
HeRacLeS - Université de Rouen Normandie
Euro-Biolmaging ERIC

UMass Medical School
Biozentrum, University of Basel
ISTA

INL

Life Imaging Center Freiburg
EMBL

KIR/IDRM, University of Oxford
Scientific Officer, Centre for Cellular Imaging, University of Gothenburg

EMAIL
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DATE

6/27/2023 10:36 PM
6/26/2023 1:23 PM
6/23/2023 8:38 AM
6/14/2023 4:13 PM
6/14/2023 3:40 PM
6/13/2023 6:51 PM
6/13/2023 4:46 PM
6/13/2023 11:35 AM
6/12/2023 2:45 PM
6/6/2023 4:42 PM
6/6/2023 11:35 AM
DATE

6/27/2023 10:36 PM
6/26/2023 1:23 PM
6/23/2023 8:38 AM
6/14/2023 4:13 PM
6/14/2023 3:40 PM
6/13/2023 6:51 PM
6/13/2023 4:46 PM
6/13/2023 11:35 AM
6/12/2023 2:45 PM
6/6/2023 4:42 PM
6/6/2023 11:35 AM
DATE

6/27/2023 10:36 PM
6/26/2023 1:23 PM
6/23/2023 8:38 AM
6/14/2023 4:13 PM
6/14/2023 3:40 PM
6/13/2023 6:51 PM
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11
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SUGGESTED TOPIC
ELMI-AEROBICS

Focus on specific development and/or organization of different facilities with flash-talks (3-
5min)

Correlative methods within and beyond imaging

Research Data Management and Metadata Annotation. The importance for downstream data
analysis and reuse

Spatial-omics in microscopy facilities
Facility (quality) Tools selection (based on micrscopyDB.io) and/or Cyber security follow-up

The community diversity... Management focus, Bio focus, technical focus, others... what
theses different aspects are reflected in the community needs (with a previous survey -
maybe a couple of months earlier, asking the community initiatives to spread and ask to
their personal to reply at least a month before the next ELMI - results presented in the
beginning). Facility heads and staff are to be approached in different ways, as well as
university based facilities in comparison to non-profit organizations and/or non-self
sustained research centres (how is the funding to keep the facility obtained?; Do you have
autonomy to hire new personnel?; These are examples of topics to be added in the survey
and used to format the section...). This is just an suggestion, and since | had already
participated before, | am more than happy to have new people taking over.

Tools - Soft- and Hardware, Teaching technical workshops
| would be available to mentor

‘Pricing, budgeting and sustainability’ or ‘relationships between academic facilities and
industry researchers’

Tools for Facility Maintenance, Training tools for core facility staff
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6/13/2023 4:46 PM
6/13/2023 11:35 AM
6/12/2023 2:45 PM
6/6/2023 4:42 PM
6/6/2023 11:35 AM
DATE

6/27/2023 10:36 PM

6/26/2023 1:23 PM

6/23/2023 8:38 AM
6/14/2023 4:13 PM

6/14/2023 3:40 PM
6/13/2023 6:51 PM
6/13/2023 4:46 PM

6/13/2023 11:35 AM
6/12/2023 2:45 PM
6/6/2023 4:42 PM

6/6/2023 11:35 AM



